
Hallenspielplan  Mintraching, Sporthalle II  ( 240222 )
Schmiedgasse 17
93098   Mintraching

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 06.08.2023 17:00 VE M/F
gem.

SG FC Mintrach...aubling 1 (F) SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg 2
(F)

30:16

Di. 12.09.2023 19:30 VE M/F
gem.

SG FC Mintrach...aubling 1 (F) HC Erlangen 1 (F) 38:27

So. 17.09.2023 17:00 VE Frauen SG FC Mintrach...eutraubling 1 HG Hemau/Beratzhausen 1 0:0

Sa. 23.09.2023 16:00

18:00

LL WB

BZOL F

Mintraching/Neutraubling

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

TSV Haunstetten

HC Erlangen II

15:24

23:23

Sa. 07.10.2023 20:00 BZOL F Mintraching/Neutraubling II TV 1881 Altdorf 28:24

So. 08.10.2023 11:00

13:00

LL WC

LL WB

Mintraching/Neutraubling

Mintraching/Neutraubling

TSV Forstenried

HSG Pleichach

22:18

22:24

So. 15.10.2023 09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

FC Mintraching

ATSV Kelheim

ATSV Kelheim II

ATSV Kelheim III

FC Mintraching II

TSV Neutraubling

TSV Neutraubling II

TSV Neutraubling III

SV Obertraubling

SV Obertraubling II

SV Obertraubling III

FC Mintraching

ATSV Kelheim

ATSV Kelheim II

ATSV Kelheim III

FC Mintraching II

TSV Neutraubling

TSV Neutraubling II

TSV Neutraubling III

SV Obertraubling

SV Obertraubling II

SV Obertraubling III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.10.2023 14:30 LL WB Mintraching/Neutraubling ESV 27 Regensbg. II 19:24

So. 29.10.2023 15:00 LL WC Mintraching/Neutraubling HSG Pleichach 22:34

So. 12.11.2023 10:00

10:50

11:50

12:40

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

Mintraching/Neutraubling

HSG Weiden

SSG Metten

HG Amberg

SSG Metten

HG Amberg

HSG Weiden

Mintraching/Neutraubling

14:12

17:9

16:13

9:26

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.11.2023 16:00 LL WB Mintraching/Neutraubling TSV Schleißheim 15:21

So. 19.11.2023 11:00 LL WC Mintraching/Neutraubling TV 77 Lauf 22:22

Sa. 25.11.2023 20:00 BZOL F Mintraching/Neutraubling II HSG Weiden 26:32

So. 26.11.2023 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

FC Mintraching

HG Amberg

SSG Metten (GE)

HC Städtedreieck

HSG Straubing 2008 (GE)

FC Mintraching

HG Amberg

SSG Metten (GE)

HC Städtedreieck

HSG Straubing 2008 (GE)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.12.2023 09:45

10:40

11:30

12:30

15:00

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

LL WC

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

SG Regensburg

Schierling/Langquaid (GD)

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

Mintraching/Neutraubling

SG Regensburg

ATSV Kelheim (GD)

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

SV Obertraubling (GD)

TSV Ismaning

15:16

16:8

14:14

15:7

31:26

Sa. 09.12.2023 20:00 BZOL F Mintraching/Neutraubling II HSG Berching/Pollanten 40:27

So. 10.12.2023 11:00 LL WB Mintraching/Neutraubling HC Erlangen II 23:16

Sa. 16.12.2023 12:00

17:00

LL WC

BZOL F

Mintraching/Neutraubling

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

SV Anzing

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

24:15

30:25

Sa. 20.01.2024 12:00

17:00

LL WC

BZOL F

Mintraching/Neutraubling

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

TSV Trudering

HV Oberviechtach

19:25

20:25

Sa. 03.02.2024 09:00

09:50

10:50

11:40

14:30

20:00

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

LL WB

BZOL F

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

SSG Metten

HV Oberviechtach

Mintraching/Neutraubling

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

SSG Metten

HV Oberviechtach

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

TSV Allach 09

SG Regensburg

9:16

22:17

20:17

23:14

32:36

21:21

So. 04.02.2024 11:00 LL WC Mintraching/Neutraubling MTV Stadeln 21:28



Hallenspielplan  Mintraching, Sporthalle II  ( 240222 )
Schmiedgasse 17
93098   Mintraching

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.02.2024 14:30 LL WB Mintraching/Neutraubling SpVgg Altenerding 0:0

So. 25.02.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

FC Mintraching

HG Amberg

ATSV Kelheim

SG Regensburg

TV Wackersdorf

FC Mintraching

HG Amberg

ATSV Kelheim

SG Regensburg

TV Wackersdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Di. 27.02.2024 17:45 LL WC Mintraching/Neutraubling TSV Ismaning 15:38

Sa. 02.03.2024 17:30 BZOL F Mintraching/Neutraubling II SG Rohr/Pavelsbach 23:19

So. 03.03.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

BZOL WD

BZOL WD

BZOL WD

BZOL WD

BZOL WD

Mintraching/Neutraubling

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

HSG Weiden

JSG Nürnberger Land

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HSG Weiden

JSG Nürnberger Land

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

Mintraching/Neutraubling

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

22:16

20:19

25:21

11:13

26:19

Sa. 09.03.2024 20:00 BZOL F Mintraching/Neutraubling II HC Forchheim 23:23

So. 10.03.2024 11:00 LL WB Mintraching/Neutraubling SVA Palzing 28:32

Sa. 23.03.2024 20:00 BZOL F Mintraching/Neutraubling II HG Eckental 23:26

So. 24.03.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

FC Mintraching

FC Mintraching II

FC Mintraching III

SSG Metten II (gMinis (F))

SSG Metten (gMinis (F))

TSV Neutraubling

TSV Neutraubling II

TSV Neutraubling III

HC Städtedreieck II

HSG Straubing ... (gMinis (F))

FC Mintraching

FC Mintraching II

FC Mintraching III

SSG Metten II (gMinis (F))

SSG Metten (gMinis (F))

TSV Neutraubling

TSV Neutraubling II

TSV Neutraubling III

HC Städtedreieck II

HSG Straubing ... (gMinis (F))

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

Mintraching/Neutraubling

TSV Simbach

DJK SV Berg

HSG Rednitzgrund

DJK SV Berg

Mintraching/Neutraubling

DJK SV Berg

HSG Rednitzgrund

TSV Simbach

Mintraching/Neutraubling

HSG Rednitzgrund

TSV Simbach

18:17

10:17

8:9

21:19

23:24

19:12

Di. 30.04.2024 18:00 VE WC SG FC Mintrach...eutraubling 1 JSG Fürther Land 2 34:34

Sa. 04.05.2024 19:00 BZOL M TSV Neutraubling TV 1881 Altdorf 28:24

So. 05.05.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

Mintraching/Neutraubling

HSV Bergtheim

HG Amberg

HV Oberviechtach

HG Amberg

Mintraching/Neutraubling

HG Amberg

HV Oberviechtach

HSV Bergtheim

Mintraching/Neutraubling

HV Oberviechtach

HSV Bergtheim

28:15

22:19

21:28

21:18

15:21

17:25


